DEPOSIT

All orders require a 50% deposit.
An order is not confirmed until payment has been
received. Full payment is due 24 hours before
event date.

PICKUP

Your order will be ready at your scheduled time for
pick up from E-Loteria.

DELIVERY

Minimum Purchase of $200.
We'll deliver to your office, home or event
location. Food will be dropped off at your location
with no set up.

1-5 Miles : $25.00

6-10 Miles: $35.00
11-20 Miles: $40.00
21-30 Miles: $60.00

SET-UP

PRICE VARIES

Disposable serving pans that allow food to arrive fresh
and make clean-up a breeze. A member of our staff will
set everything up for you.

*Wire Chafers & Heating cans not included.

FULL SERVICE CATERING

Travel free up to 15 miles.

3 hour service - price depends on number of guests.

Staff will serve buffet style.
Our crew will arrive 30 minutes to 1 hour before your
desired serving time with everything to make your event

a success, complete with chafing dishes, serving pieces,

plates, utensils and napkins.

OPTIONAL

Plates, Flatware & Napkins $1.75/person
Wire Chafers & Heating Gel Cans $12.00/set

TOPLACE A CATERING ORDER
EMAIL: ELOTERIARVA@GMAIL.COM

OR

SUBMIT A CATERING FORM
ON OUR WEBSITE.

48 HOURS NOTICE REQUESTED
FOR ALL ORDERS.
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@ELOTERIARVA | ELOTERIARVA@GMAIL.COM

9022 W. BROAD ST. HENRICO. VA 23294

Cancellations need to be made
72 hours prior to the event.
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TRAYS

SERVES 10 PEOPLE

RICE

REFRIED PINTO BEANS
CHIPS AND GUACAMOLE
CHIPS AND CHEESE DIP
HOMEMADE FRIES
HOMEMADE CHEESE FRIES
10 BIRRIA BALLS

FRUIT

FRUTA CON CREMA

FRUIT TRAY (choose 2-3 fruits)
10 PREMADE FRUIT CUPS

10 PREMADE FRESAS CON CREMA
MANZANA LOCA (6 apples)

SNACKS

TAKIS/HOT CHEETOS WITH CHEESE
CUERITOS PREPARADOS
32 BUFFALO WINGS

CORN

ESQUITE

10 PREMADE CORN IN A CUP
10 PREMADE STREET CORN
ELOTE LOCO (4 cornin a cup)

DESSERT

20 CARAMEL FILLED EMPANADAS
10 CHURROS

20 BUNELOS DE VIENTO

CHURRO CHEESECAKE BARS (12)

*(NOT ALL ITEMS BELOW ARE PACKAGED IN TRAYS)

$35.00
$35.00
$50.00
$50.00
$45.00
$50.00
$50.00

$75.00
$50.00
$56.00
$75.00

$54.00

$45.00
$50.00
$48.00

$60.00
$45.00
$45.00
$40.00

$40.00
$25.00
$40.00
$45.00

PROTEIN

CHICKEN

AL PASTOR
STEAK
GOBERNADOR
BIRRIA

TACOS

PRE-MADE TACOS

Three tacos per person.

TOPPINGS PER PERSON

Cilantro, Diced Onion, Salsa & Lime

Cilantro, Diced Onion, Salsa & Lime $12.00
Cilantro, Sautéed Onion, Salsa & Lime  $12.00
Salsa: Spicy Mayo, Spicy Red & Lime $13.00

Cilantro, Diced Onion, Salsa & Lime $14.00

ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS FOR TACOS ($)

PICO DE
GALLO

PROTEIN

SHRIMP Mayo, Lettuce, Pico de Gallo & Avocado
FISH Mayo, Lettuce, Pico de Gallo & Avocado

MOZARELLA
CHEESE

GUACAMOLE

DICED ONION
FLOUR TORTILLA

TACO

CILANTRO SOUR CREAM

PRE-MADE TACOS

Two tacos per person.
SERVED WITH GARNISHES PER PERSON

$12.00
$11.00

SALSA OPTIONS

SPICY MAYO VERDE

TACOS ALSO INLCUDED:
SALSA FOR TACOS | LIMES

MINIMUM OF 10 PEOPLE FOR PRE-MADE TACO ORDERS

INDIVIDUAL COMBO

BOXES

MINIMUM OF 10 BOXES

3 CORN TORTILLA TACOS, RICE, BEANS,
LIME AND SALSA OF CHOICE

PROTEIN OPTIONS:
STEAK $16.00
CHICKEN $16.00
AL PASTOR $16.00
BIRRIA $18.00

QUESABIRRIA BOX $14.00

3 TACOS WITH SHREDDED BEEF,
CHEESE, CILANTRO, ONION. CONSOME
(BROTH), LIME, CUCUMBER MIX & SALSA
VERDE ON THE SIDE.

GALLON AGUA FRESCA $16.00
10 AGUA FRESCA (160z bottles) $40.00
10 AGUA FRESCA (320z bottles) $50.00
10 MEXICAN COCA - COLA $32.00
10 CAN SODAS $15.00
10 TOPOCHICO (MINERAL WATER) $22.00

*Ask for flavors available for agua
frescas and sodas.

SEASONAL

24 TAMALES $70.00
BIRRIA TACO COMBO (10 portions)  $130.00
40 FLAUTAS (TOPPINGS INCLUDED) $100.00
50 MOZZERELLA STICKS $50.00

*TORTAS AND QUESADILLAS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST



