DEPOSIT

All orders require a 50% deposit.

An order is not confirmed until payment has been received. Full payment is due 24 hours before event date.

PICKUP

Your order will be ready at your scheduled time fo pick up from E-Loteria.

DELIVERY

Minimum Purchase of \$200.

We'll deliver to your office, home or event location. Food will be dropped off at your location with no set up.

1-5 Miles : \$25.00 6-10 Miles: \$35.00 11-20 Miles: \$40.00 21-30 Miles: \$60.00

SET-UP

PRICE VARIES

Disposable serving pans that allow food to arrive fresh and make clean-up a breeze. A member of our staff will set everything up for you.

*Wire Chafers & Heating cans not included

FULL SERVICE CATERING

Travel free up to 15 miles.

3 hour service – price depends on number of quests

Staff will serve buffet style.
Our crew will arrive 30 minutes to 1 hour before your desired serving time with everything to make your event a success, complete with chafing dishes, serving pieces plates, utensils and napkins.

OPTIONAL

Plates, Flatware & Napkins \$1.75/person Wire Chafers & Heating Gel Cans \$12.00/set

TO PLACE A CATERING ORDER

EMAIL: ELOTERIARVA@GMAIL.COM

OR

SUBMIT A CATERING FORM ON OUR WEBSITE.

48 HOURS NOTICE REQUESTED FOR ALL ORDERS.





804-447-9873 Www.eloteriarva.com Eloteriarva@gmail.com

9022 W. BROAD ST. HENRICO, VA 23294

Cancellations need to be made 72 hours prior to the event.

BRING THE FLAVOR OF E-LOTERIA TO YOUR OFFICE OR EVENT

CATERING



TRAYS

SERVES 10 PEOPLE

SIDES

RICE	\$35.00
REFRIED PINTO BEANS	\$35.00
CHIPS AND GUACAMOLE	\$50.00
CHIPS AND CHEESE DIP	\$50.00
HOMEMADE FRIES	\$45.00
HOMEMADE CHEESE FRIES	\$50.00
10 BIRRIA BALLS	\$50.00

FRUIT

FRUTA CON CREMA	\$75.00
FRUIT TRAY (choose 2-3 fruits)	\$50.00
10 PREMADE FRUIT CUPS	\$56.00
10 PREMADE FRESAS CON CREMA	\$75.00
MANZANA LOCA (6 apples)	\$54.00

SNACKS

TAKIS/HOT CHEETOS WITH CHEESE	\$45.00
CUERITOS PREPARADOS	\$50.00
32 BUFFALO WINGS	\$48.00

CORN

ESQUITE	\$60.00
10 PREMADE CORN IN A CUP	\$45.00
10 PREMADE STREET CORN	\$45.00
ELOTE LOCO (4 corn in a cup)	\$40.00

DESSERT

20 CARAMEL FILLED EMPANADAS	\$40.00
10 CHURROS	\$25.00
20 BUNELOS DE VIENTO	\$40.00
CHIIDDO CHEESECAKE BADS (12)	64E 00

*(NOT ALL ITEMS BELOW ARE PACKAGED IN TRAYS)

CORN TORTILLA

TACOS

PRE-MADE TACOS

Three tacos per person.

PROTEIN	TOPPINGS PER PERSON	
CHICKEN	Cilantro, Diced Onion, Salsa & Lime	\$12.00
AL PASTOR	Cilantro, Diced Onion, Salsa & Lime	\$12.00
STEAK	Cilantro, Sautéed Onion, Salsa & Lime	\$12.00
GOBERNADOR	Salsa: Spicy Mayo, Spicy Red & Lime	\$13.00
BIRRIA	Cilantro, Diced Onion, Salsa & Lime	\$14.00

ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS FOR TACOS (\$)



GALLO





CHEESE



GUACAMOLE









SOUR CREAM

FLOUR TORTILLA

TACO

PRE-MADE TACOS

Two tacos per person.

PRUIEIN	SERVED	WITH GA	KNISHES	PER PERSUN
SHRIMP	Mayo, Lettuce,	Pico de G	allo & Avocad	o \$12.00
FISH	Mayo, Lettuce,	Pico de G	allo & Avocad	\$11.00

SALSA OPTIONS







TACOS ALSO INLCUDED:

SALSA FOR TACOS | LIMES
MINIMUM OF 10 PEOPLE FOR PRE-MADE TACO ORDERS

INDIVIDUAL COMBO

BOXES

MINIMUM OF 10 BOXES

3 CORN TORTILLA TACOS, RICE, BEANS LIME AND SALSA OF CHOICE

PROTEIN OPTIONS:

STEAK \$16.00 CHICKEN \$16.00 AL PASTOR \$16.00 BIRRIA \$18.00

QUESABIRRIA BOX \$14.00

3 TACOS WITH SHREDDED BEEF, CHEESE, CILANTRO, ONION. CONSOME (BROTH), LIME, CUCUMBER MIX & SALSA VERDE ON THE SIDE.

DRINKS

GALLON AGUA FRESCA	\$16.00
10 AGUA FRESCA (16oz bottles)	\$40.00
10 AGUA FRESCA (32oz bottles)	\$50.00
10 MEXICAN COCA - COLA	\$32.00
10 CAN SODAS	\$15.00
10 TOPOCHICO (MINERAL WATER)	\$22.00

Ask for flavors available for agua

SEASONAL

24 TAMALES	\$70.00
BIRRIA TACO COMBO (10 portions)	\$130.00
40 FLAUTAS (TOPPINGS INCLUDED)	\$100.00

*TORTAS AND QUESADILLAS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

50 MOZZERELLA STICKS \$50.00